municipio

municipio

TACURU

JAPORA
CORONEL_SAPUCAIA
PARANHOS
DOIS_IRMAOS_DO_BURITI
VICENTINA
SETE_QUEDAS
ROCHEDO

ITAQUIRAI

JATEI

TAQUARUSSU
ANTONIO_JOAO
AGUA_CLARA
NOVO_HORIZONTE_DO_SUL
SANTA_RITA_DO_PARDO
JARAGUARI
CORGUINHO
MUNDO_NOVO
BELA_VISTA
ARAL_MOREIRA
RIO_NEGRO
ANAURILANDIA
SELVIRIA

FIGUEIRAO

BONITO

NIOAQUE

TERENOS
NOVA_ALVORADA_DO_SUL
MIRANDA
ALCINOPOLIS
PEDRO_GOMES
PORTO_MURTINHO
AQUIDAUANA

JUTI
LAGUNA_CARAPA
GLORIA_DE_DOURADOS
CARACOL

PARANAIBA
BATAYPORA
DEODAPOLIS
PARAISO_DAS_AGUAS
AMAMBAI
BANDEIRANTES
SONORA
FATIMA_DO_SUL
ANGELICA
BODOQUENA
BATAGUASSU
CORUMBA
PONTA_PORA
CAARAPO

LADARIO

808.210
Riedel
808.210
Riedel
3.778
3.372
6.578
4.218
4.323
3.199
3.731
2.161
6.553
2.216
1.865
3.778
5.192
1.879
2.289
2.460
1.845
6.483
7.385
3.835
1.876
2.757
2.894
1.189
8.228
4,762
5.976
6.503
8.188
1.583
2.558
3.100
14.883
2.371
2.572
3.372
1.985
13.096
3.423
4.382
1.650
11.178
2.541
4.640
7.097
3.541
2.711
7.330
27.791
27.365
8.885
5.366

56,9

56,9

84,86
78,40
76,31
76,18
73,81
72,80
72,56
70,35
70,11
69,97
69,51
68,65
68,42
67,64
67,54
67,10
67,04
66,47
66,17
66,04
65,53
65,15
65,08
64,87
64,50
63,54
63,54
63,51
63,29
62,64
62,15
62,10
61,56
61,55
61,52
61,05
61,02
60,60
59,81
59,75
59,61
59,11
58,94
58,81
58,80
58,77
58,77
58,42
58,27
58,04
57,89
57,56

612.113
Contar
612.113
Contar
674
929
2.042
1.319
1.534
1.195
1411
911
2.794
951
818
1.725
2.396
899
1.100
1.206
907
3.271
3.776
1.972
987
1.475
1.553
644
4.528
2.732
3.429
3.736
4.750
944
1.558
1.892
9.295
1.481
1.609
2.151
1.268
8.514
2.300
2.952
1.118
7.732
1.770
3.250
4.972
2.484
1.902
5.216
19.905
19.785
6.464
3.956

43,1

43,1

15,14
21,60
23,69
23,82
26,19
27,20
27,44
29,65
29,89
30,03
30,49
31,35
31,58
32,36
32,46
32,90
32,96
33,53
33,83
33,96
34,47
34,85
34,92
35,13
35,50
36,46
36,46
36,49
36,71
37,36
37,85
37,90
38,44
38,45
38,48
38,95
38,98
39,40
40,19
40,25
40,39
40,89
41,06
41,19
41,20
41,23
41,23
41,58
41,73
41,96
42,11
42,44

Total

Total

4.452
4.301
8.620
5.537
5.857
4.394
5.142
3.072
9.347
3.167
2.683
5.503
7.588
2.778
3.389
3.666
2.752
9.754
11.161
5.807
2.863
4.232
4.447
1.833
12.756
7.494
9.405
10.239
12.938
2.527
4.116
4.992
24,178
3.852
4.181
5.523
3.253
21.610
5.723
7.334
2.768
18.910
4.311
7.890
12.069
6.025
4.613
12.546
47.696
47.150
15.349
9.322



808.210

municipio Riedel
COSTA_RICA 8.409
DOURADINA 2.190
DOURADOS 68.599
CAMPO_GRANDE 267.393
RIO_VERDE_DE_MATO_GROSSO 5.553
RIO_BRILHANTE 9.963
CAMAPUA 4.386
MARACAJU 11.616
ANASTACIO 6.817
SIDROLANDIA 12.772
NOVA_ANDRADINA 13.040
INOCENCIA 2.304
ITAPORA 5.733
TRES_LAGOAS 32.011
GUIA_LOPES_DA_LAGUNA 2.808
ELDORADO 3.218
COXIM 9.498
RIBAS_DO_RIO_PARDO 4.839
IGUATEMI 3.739
BRASILANDIA 3.002
JARDIM 6.214
SAO_GABRIEL_DO_OESTE 7.395
IVINHEMA 7.001
CASSILANDIA 4.831
APARECIDA_DO_TABOADO 5.750
NAVIRAI 10.695
CHAPADAO_DO_SUL 5.501

56,9

57,52
56,68
56,04
55,60
55,44
55,41
55,25
54,94
54,73
54,63
54,37
54,30
54,18
54,16
54,05
53,90
53,49
52,78
51,84
50,51
49,87
47,61
47,54
46,82
46,43
41,86
38,19

612.113
Contar
6.210
1.674
53.805
213.491
4.463
8.018
3.553
9.526
5.638
10.607
10.944
1.939
4.849
27.090
2.387
2.752
8.259
4.329
3.474
2.941
6.246
8.137
7.724
5.487
6.633
14.853
8.902

43,1
Total
42,48 14.619
43,32 3.864
43,96 122.404
44,40 480.884
44,56 10.016
44,59 17.981
44,75 7.939
45,06 21.142
45,27 12.455
45,37 23.379
45,63 23.984
45,70 4.243
45,82 10.582
45,84 59.101
45,95 5.195
46,10 5.970
46,51 17.757
47,22 9.168
48,16 7.213
49,49 5.943
50,13 12.460
52,39 15.532
52,46 14.725
53,18 10.318
53,57 12.383
58,14 25.548

61,81 14.403



